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ME 030'508 Closed ends header

Pitch: 5.08mm(0.200inch)
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SPECIFICATIONS

ABHEER
BEER
EBre
12&t

BRIFRE
PCHR SLIE
UL File No.

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Housing Material
Solder Pin

Operating Temperature
PCB Hole Diameter
E167040

TABLE

Item No.
MEO030-50802
MEO030-50803
MEO030-50804
MEO030-50805
ME030-50806
MEOQ30-50807
MEOQ30-50808
MEO030-50809
MEO030-50810
MEO030-50811
MEQ30-50812
MEO030-50813
MEO030-50814
MEO030-50815
MEO030-50816
MEO030-50817
MEO030-50818
ME030-50819
MEQ030-50820
MEO030-50821
MEOQ30-50822
MEQ30-50823
MEOQ30-50824

DECA SwitchLabr INC.

A(mm)
11.8
16.8
219
270
32.1
37.2
422
47.3
52.4
57.5
62.6
676
72.7
77.8
829
88.0
93.0
98.1

103.2
108.3

A(inch)
0.463
0.663
0.863
1.063
1.263
1.463
1.663
1.863
2.063
2.263
2.463
2.663
2.863
3.063
3.263
3.463
3.663
3.863
4.063
4.263

1134 4.463

1184 4.663

1235 4.863

Bemessungsspannung
Bemessungsstrom
Isolierstofftyp

Lotstift
Umgebungstemperatur
Lochdurchmesser

PCB Layout

C€ & Mhis

CuL VDE

AC 300V AC 400V
16A 16A
Polyamide66(UL34V-0)
(_]1.0mm, Brass, Tin plated
-40°Cto+105°C

®1.5mm
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